ROYAL THAI EMBASSY BUDAPEST
OFFICIAL HOLIDAYS FOR B.E. 2568 (2025)

Date Holiday TH/HU
1 | Jannary 1 Wednesday | New Year TH/HU
2 | February 12 Wednesday | Makha Bucha Day TH
3 | April 7 Monday Substitute for Chakri Memorial Day TH
4 | April 14 Monday | Songkran Day TH
5 | April 18 Friday - Good Friday HU
6 | April 21 Monday | Easter HU
7 | May 1 Thursday | Labour Day HU
8 | May 5 Monday Substitute for Cofonation Day TH
9 | June 3 Tuesday H.M. Queen Suthida Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s Birthday TH
10,| June 9 Monday | Whit Monday HU
11 | July 10 Thursday | Asalha Bucha Day TH
12 | July 28 Monday HM. King Maha Vaj‘irzﬂongkorn’sﬁirthday TH
13 | August 12 Tuesday H.M. Queen Sirikit the Queen Mother’s Bmhday TH
14 Augustw 20 Tuesday Saint Stephen’s day HU
15 | October 13 Monday H.M. Late King Bhumibol Adulyadej The Great Memorial Day TH
N King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day/
16 | October 23 Thursday TH/HU
Uprising Commemoration Day
National Day of Thailand/ Birthday Anniversary of
17 | December 5 Friday TH
H.M. Late King Bhumibol Adulyadej the Great
18 25 Thursday
December Christmas Days HU
19 6 Friday
20 | December 31 Wednesday New Year’s Eve TH/HU
General office hours: Monday — Friday 09.00 — 12.00 and 13.00 — 17.00 hrs.
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